Bridgeclub Heusden - 2024-2025 - Dinsdagbridge - Stand op 10/09 na 2 namiddagen

11/09/2024 9:15
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Naam

Dauwe Jenny
Eeckhout Marc

De Boeck Jacques
Hellebuyck Hubert
Backx Philippe
Vekeman Vincent

De Beul Martine
Vantilborgh Toon

De Mits Robert
Verhelst Peter

De Keyzer Guido
Spileers Jean-Pierre
Van den Berg Denise
Van Den Bossche Nadine
Gottschalk Ingrid
Wittevrongel Edith
Van Belleghem Annie
Van Belleghem Liliane
Vantilborgh Jan
Bracke Luc

Galle Patrick
Vantilborgh Rik
Haers Dirk

Stockman Fried
Denert Marleen
Ongenae Veerle
Mertens Marc
Peelman Albert
Rasschaert Sabine
Vandenabeele Peter
Vandenheede Christiane
Block Frank

Gespeelde
tornooien
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20 beste scores
gem.

som

117,68
117,68
117,32
117,32
117,22
117,22
113,54
105,98
105,53
105,53
99,60
99,60
96,96
96,96
95,80
95,80
65,50
65,50
62,86
55,54
55,54
55,30
52,20
52,20
45,99
45,99
45,89
45,89
31,73
31,73
31,03
0,00

20ste
score

Rang

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Naam

Bouttens Frank

De Clercq Edith

De Hainaut Philippe
De Smet Romain
Lammens Tom
Luystermans Hilde
Matthys Johan

Mys Noel

Noreillie Claire
Peelman Hannelore
Philippé Jan

Spruyt Peter

Van de Wiele Odette
Van der Dussen Marianne
Vander Massen Mady
Vandermeer Liliane
Vanderstraeten Andy
Verspurten Edwin
Verstraeten Guido

Gespeelde
tornooien
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20 beste scores

som gem.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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